
Sample Daily Schedule
Summer 2026

Acting Track Production Track

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

Movement

Voice & Speech

Text Analysis

Audition Workshop

Lunch

Play Rehearsal

Play Rehearsal

Wrap Day 

Sound Design

Sound Design

Stage Management

Lunch

Play Rehearsal

Play Rehearsal

Lighting Design

Wrap Day

Acting Track students attend classes and rehearsal from
10:00am to 4:00pm. Production Track students attend

classes and rehearsal from 11:00am - 5:00pm.


