



Sample Daily Schedule

Summer 2026

	Acting Track	Production Track
10:00am	Movement	
11:00am	Voice & Speech	Sound Design
12:00pm	Text Analysis	Sound Design
1:00pm	Audition Workshop	Stage Management
1:30pm	Lunch	Lunch
2:00pm	Play Rehearsal	Play Rehearsal
3:00pm	Play Rehearsal	Play Rehearsal
4:00pm	Wrap Day	Lighting Design
5:00pm		Wrap Day

Acting Track students attend classes and rehearsal from 10:00am to 4:00pm. Production Track students attend classes and rehearsal from 11:00am - 5:00pm.